
RACE5: FERRY REACH PARK

Division: Male A

Name Bib Laps Total Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7

1 Charles Swart 46 7  01:34:13.710  00:11:24.371  00:13:36.682  00:13:29.378  00:14:00.496 00:13:58.180 00:13:56.190 00:13:48.413

Division: Male B

Place Name Bib Laps Total Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7

1 Nicholas Narraway 56 7  01:34:07.117  00:10:05.171  00:13:18.963  00:13:51.008  00:13:44.567 00:14:03.665 00:14:03.179 00:15:00.564

2 Alan Potts 196 7  01:36:19.536  00:11:22.905  00:14:02.856  00:14:06.043  00:14:09.812 00:13:59.678 00:13:57.975 00:14:40.267

3 Blake Camara 10 7  01:39:30.763  00:10:34.418  00:14:08.198  00:14:19.339  00:14:39.817 00:15:06.213 00:15:12.368 00:15:30.410

4 Brian Stienoff 140 7  01:42:25.695  00:10:05.771  00:13:19.613  00:13:50.323  00:14:04.021 00:14:11.595 00:14:17.635 00:22:36.737

5 Chequan Richardson 141 7  01:43:49.058  00:10:06.275  00:13:18.353  00:13:50.092  00:13:45.558 00:14:15.159 00:19:37.313 00:18:56.308

6 Peter Tadman 139 7  01:45:19.544  00:11:32.226  00:15:12.080  00:15:22.272  00:15:41.499 00:15:48.425 00:15:24.164 00:16:18.878

7 Chris Smith 13 7  01:47:08.284  00:11:21.116  00:14:59.771  00:15:30.482  00:15:23.374 00:15:38.930 00:15:57.400 00:18:17.211

8 Ricky Sousa 113 6  01:30:57.926  00:11:23.706  00:14:12.930  00:20:07.544  00:14:22.022 00:15:04.303 00:15:47.421

9 Alex Miller 24 6  01:31:40.381  00:11:02.856  00:15:38.896  00:15:54.351  00:16:23.410 00:17:03.493 00:15:37.375

10 Rico Smith 114 6  01:32:33.015  00:11:48.614  00:16:20.156  00:15:43.103  00:16:33.934 00:15:50.805 00:16:16.403

11 Justin Horsfall 57 6  01:34:26.307  00:11:50.282  00:15:34.183  00:15:57.973  00:16:17.035 00:17:16.470 00:17:30.364

12 James Holloway 47 6  01:39:09.102  00:13:23.894  00:15:54.852  00:16:15.950  00:17:06.048 00:17:28.164 00:19:00.194

13 Liam Flannery 43 6  01:39:52.085  00:11:23.066  00:15:45.877  00:16:11.573  00:16:50.023 00:18:18.492 00:21:23.054

14 McQuinn Burch 154 6  01:43:12.907  00:12:09.836  00:16:04.417  00:16:19.757  00:17:21.193 00:19:57.764 00:21:19.940

15 Nathan Trott 49 6  01:43:23.419  00:15:07.048  00:16:44.803  00:17:28.421  00:18:02.420 00:18:07.326 00:17:53.401

16 Jason Thomas 30 5  01:31:09.193  00:15:06.350  00:17:53.433  00:18:32.732  00:19:14.417 00:20:22.261

17 Dave Collins 156 4  00:59:04.881  00:11:34.221  00:15:10.880  00:15:34.313  00:16:45.467

18 Chris Pedro 42 4  01:20:26.949  00:14:54.307  00:20:42.120  00:21:33.727  00:23:16.795

19 AAron Fenn 41 3  00:48:53.721  00:12:43.882  00:17:40.006  00:18:29.833

20 Rhys Pearce 121 2  00:31:01.890  00:13:11.901  00:17:49.989

Division: Female B

Place Name Bib Laps Total Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

1 Ashley Robinson 11 4  01:26:45.832  00:17:04.123  00:22:56.290  00:23:08.470  00:23:36.949

Division: Male Veteran (over 40)

Place Name Bib Laps Total Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7

1 Hans Hirschi 18 7  01:38:27.384  00:12:11.305  00:15:15.818  00:13:49.915  00:13:55.515 00:14:13.030 00:14:14.773 00:14:47.028

2 Andrew Hern 21 7  01:43:20.592  00:10:50.053  00:14:34.924  00:14:55.067  00:15:08.858 00:15:43.473 00:16:09.162 00:15:59.055

3 David Bryne 16 7  01:44:27.161  00:11:03.267  00:14:56.563  00:15:09.418  00:15:30.313 00:15:45.904 00:16:05.431 00:15:56.265

4 Kent Richardson 157 6  01:30:40.099  00:14:53.741  00:15:29.751  00:15:21.825  00:15:00.918 00:14:59.512 00:14:54.352

5 Peter Dunn 155 6  01:33:26.563  00:12:25.425  00:15:50.418  00:15:27.609  00:16:26.558 00:16:05.601 00:17:10.952

6 Dennis Fagundo 150 6

7 Chris Roque 44 5  01:30:01.145  00:12:09.072  00:16:37.463  00:18:16.212  00:19:30.245 00:23:28.153

8 Mannard Packwood 38 5  01:32:34.700  00:14:16.112  00:19:13.401  00:19:57.968  00:19:26.646 00:19:40.573

9 Mark Booth 35 5  01:37:55.187  00:14:51.523  00:19:51.041  00:20:32.834  00:20:51.617 00:21:48.172

10 Laurence Noble 106 4  01:51:59.884  00:20:42.064  00:29:01.707  00:30:24.463  00:31:51.650

Division: Female Veteran (over 40)

Place Name Bib Laps Total Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

1 Sarah Bonnett 195 6  01:41:56.931  00:14:17.158  00:18:03.868  00:18:26.901  00:17:12.620 00:17:20.996 00:16:35.388

2 Karen Smith 127 5  01:33:13.643  00:15:36.237  00:20:01.889  00:19:14.280  00:19:36.600 00:18:44.637

Overall Lap Finish 

Place Name Division Bib Laps Total Start Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7

1 Nicholas Narraway Male B 56 7  01:34:07.117  10:12:20.615  00:10:05.171  00:13:18.963 00:13:51.008 00:13:44.567 00:14:03.665 00:14:03.179 00:15:00.564

2 Charles Swart Male A 46 7  01:34:13.710  10:12:20.615  00:11:24.371  00:13:36.682 00:13:29.378 00:14:00.496 00:13:58.180 00:13:56.190 00:13:48.413

3 Alan Potts Male B 196 7  01:36:19.536  10:12:20.615  00:11:22.905  00:14:02.856 00:14:06.043 00:14:09.812 00:13:59.678 00:13:57.975 00:14:40.267

4 Hans Hirschi Male Veter 18 7  01:38:27.384  10:12:20.615  00:12:11.305  00:15:15.818 00:13:49.915 00:13:55.515 00:14:13.030 00:14:14.773 00:14:47.028

5 Blake Camara Male B 10 7  01:39:30.763  10:12:20.615  00:10:34.418  00:14:08.198 00:14:19.339 00:14:39.817 00:15:06.213 00:15:12.368 00:15:30.410

6 Brian Stienoff Male B 140 7  01:42:25.695  10:12:20.615  00:10:05.771  00:13:19.613 00:13:50.323 00:14:04.021 00:14:11.595 00:14:17.635 00:22:36.737

7 Andrew Hern Male B 21 7  01:43:20.592  10:12:20.615  00:10:50.053  00:14:34.924 00:14:55.067 00:15:08.858 00:15:43.473 00:16:09.162 00:15:59.055

8 Chequan Richardson Male B 141 7  01:43:49.058  10:12:20.615  00:10:06.275  00:13:18.353 00:13:50.092 00:13:45.558 00:14:15.159 00:19:37.313 00:18:56.308

9 David Bryne Male Veter 16 7  01:44:27.161  10:12:20.615  00:11:03.267  00:14:56.563 00:15:09.418 00:15:30.313 00:15:45.904 00:16:05.431 00:15:56.265

10 Peter Tadman Male B 139 7  01:45:19.544  10:12:20.615  00:11:32.226  00:15:12.080 00:15:22.272 00:15:41.499 00:15:48.425 00:15:24.164 00:16:18.878

11 Chris Smith Male B 13 7  01:47:08.284  10:12:20.615  00:11:21.116  00:14:59.771 00:15:30.482 00:15:23.374 00:15:38.930 00:15:57.400 00:18:17.211

12 Kent Richardson Male Veter 157 6  01:30:40.099  10:12:20.615  00:14:53.741  00:15:29.751 00:15:21.825 00:15:00.918 00:14:59.512 00:14:54.352

13 Ricky Sousa Male B 113 6  01:30:57.926  10:12:20.615  00:11:23.706  00:14:12.930 00:20:07.544 00:14:22.022 00:15:04.303 00:15:47.421

14 Alex Miller Male B 24 6  01:31:40.381  10:12:20.615  00:11:02.856  00:15:38.896 00:15:54.351 00:16:23.410 00:17:03.493 00:15:37.375

15 Rico Smith Male B 114 6  01:32:33.015  10:12:20.615  00:11:48.614  00:16:20.156 00:15:43.103 00:16:33.934 00:15:50.805 00:16:16.403

16 Peter Dunn Male Veter 155 6  01:33:26.563  10:12:20.615  00:12:25.425  00:15:50.418 00:15:27.609 00:16:26.558 00:16:05.601 00:17:10.952

17 Justin Horsfall Male B 57 6  01:34:26.307  10:12:20.615  00:11:50.282  00:15:34.183 00:15:57.973 00:16:17.035 00:17:16.470 00:17:30.364

18 James Holloway Male B 47 6  01:39:09.102  10:12:20.615  00:13:23.894  00:15:54.852 00:16:15.950 00:17:06.048 00:17:28.164 00:19:00.194

19 Liam Flannery Male B 43 6  01:39:52.085  10:12:20.615  00:11:23.066  00:15:45.877 00:16:11.573 00:16:50.023 00:18:18.492 00:21:23.054

20 Sarah Bonnett Female Vet 195 6  01:41:56.931  10:12:20.615  00:14:17.158  00:18:03.868 00:18:26.901 00:17:12.620 00:17:20.996 00:16:35.388

21 McQuinn Burch Male B 154 6  01:43:12.907  10:12:20.615  00:12:09.836  00:16:04.417 00:16:19.757 00:17:21.193 00:19:57.764 00:21:19.940

22 Nathan Trott Male B 49 6  01:43:23.419  10:12:20.615  00:15:07.048  00:16:44.803 00:17:28.421 00:18:02.420 00:18:07.326 00:17:53.401

23 Chris Roque Male Veter 44 5  01:30:01.145  10:12:20.615  00:12:09.072  00:16:37.463 00:18:16.212 00:19:30.245 00:23:28.153

24 Jason Thomas Male B 30 5  01:31:09.193  10:12:20.615  00:15:06.350  00:17:53.433 00:18:32.732 00:19:14.417 00:20:22.261

25 Mannard Packwood Male Veter 38 5  01:32:34.700  10:12:20.615  00:14:16.112  00:19:13.401 00:19:57.968 00:19:26.646 00:19:40.573

26 Karen Smith Female Vet 127 5  01:33:13.643  10:12:20.615  00:15:36.237  00:20:01.889 00:19:14.280 00:19:36.600 00:18:44.637

27 Mark Booth Male Veter 35 5  01:37:55.187  10:12:20.615  00:14:51.523  00:19:51.041 00:20:32.834 00:20:51.617 00:21:48.172

28 Dave Collins Male B 156 4  00:59:04.881  10:12:20.615  00:11:34.221  00:15:10.880 00:15:34.313 00:16:45.467

29 Chris Pedro Male B 42 4  01:20:26.949  10:12:20.615  00:14:54.307  00:20:42.120 00:21:33.727 00:23:16.795

30 Ashley Robinson Female B 11 4  01:26:45.832  10:12:20.615  00:17:04.123  00:22:56.290 00:23:08.470 00:23:36.949

31 Laurence Noble Male Veter 106 4  01:51:59.884  10:12:20.615  00:20:42.064  00:29:01.707 00:30:24.463 00:31:51.650

32 AAron Fenn Male B 41 3  00:48:53.721  10:12:20.615  00:12:43.882  00:17:40.006 00:18:29.833

33 Dennis Fagundo Male Veter 150 3  23:37:16.936  10:12:20.615  23:24:53.649  00:05:51.401 00:06:31.886

34 Rhys Pearce Male B 121 2  00:31:01.890  10:12:20.615  00:13:11.901  00:17:49.989

Division: Male Novice

Place Name Bib Laps Total Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

1 Cesar Oliveira 50 4  00:36:07.822  00:06:10.578  00:09:42.477  00:09:55.285  00:10:19.482

2 Simon Hanrahan 129 4  00:36:21.324  00:06:26.023  00:09:52.838  00:10:10.785  00:09:51.678

3 Reginald Butterfield 80 4  00:38:43.435  00:06:29.154  00:10:33.356  00:10:45.427  00:10:55.498

4 Sheram Darrell 37 4  00:42:21.763  00:07:04.541  00:11:14.481  00:11:40.242  00:12:22.499

5 Keivon Gift 78 3  00:31:00.848  00:07:03.339  00:11:42.875  00:12:14.634

6 Craig Ferguson 147 3  00:32:46.569  00:07:27.527  00:12:52.350  00:12:26.692

7 Justin Frank 189 3  00:33:13.831  00:08:36.168  00:12:16.788  00:12:20.875

8 Ryan Wilson 76 3  00:34:49.583  00:09:39.096  00:13:06.037  00:12:04.450

9 Deon Swart 137 3  00:35:02.582  00:08:13.603  00:13:00.569  00:13:48.410

10 Max Moniz 89 3  00:36:53.178  00:08:18.473  00:13:34.870  00:14:59.835

11 Paul Hayward 87 3  00:38:20.520  00:09:17.656  00:14:14.773  00:14:48.091

12 Spencer Quarterly 188 3  00:39:11.442  00:09:45.843  00:14:41.786  00:14:43.813

Division: Female Novice

Place Name Bib Laps Total Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

1 Zina Jones 15 3  00:32:54.556  00:08:14.032  00:12:31.597  00:12:08.927

2 Jennifer Wilson 75 3  00:32:54.732  00:08:47.814  00:11:56.791  00:12:10.127

3 Earlena Ingham 48 3  00:37:05.799  00:08:37.926  00:14:58.570  00:13:29.303

4 Sarah Hicks 95 3  00:37:30.769  00:09:20.093  00:14:12.596  00:13:58.080

Division: Male 13‐15

Place Name Bib Laps Total Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

1 Blake Oliveira 55 4  00:40:02.466  00:08:01.218  00:10:22.114  00:10:44.444  00:10:54.690

2 Manning Smith 123 4  00:42:59.635  00:08:37.114  00:10:31.200  00:10:50.879  00:13:00.442

3 Shawn Bremar 88 4  00:43:20.599  00:08:01.492  00:11:05.921  00:10:52.579  00:13:20.607

4 Keiran Malott 186 3  00:30:28.758  00:08:14.986  00:11:01.549  00:11:12.223

5 Cameron Morris 112 3  00:33:07.687  00:08:14.581  00:11:41.946  00:13:11.160

6 John Norsworthy 142 3  00:35:03.727  00:09:18.797  00:12:38.839  00:13:06.091

7 Ethan Soares 61 3  00:38:14.079  00:09:15.438  00:14:10.686  00:14:47.955

8 Rowdy Crockwell‐Lauren 77 3  00:38:54.448  00:09:26.184  00:15:00.251  00:14:28.013

Division: Male 12 & Under

Place Name Bib Laps Total Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

1 Gordon Smith 8 6  00:16:57.619  00:02:42.460  00:02:45.741  00:02:59.437  00:02:50.214 00:02:56.703 00:02:43.064

2 Milo Dasilveira 153 6  00:17:35.487  00:02:43.248  00:02:52.079  00:03:06.697  00:02:56.288 00:02:48.563 00:03:08.612

3 Odin Heinz 124 6  00:17:55.834  00:02:48.779  00:02:51.889  00:02:50.279  00:03:26.904 00:02:55.214 00:03:02.769

4 Rory Fleming 31 6  00:18:05.440  00:03:02.250  00:02:59.121  00:03:00.605  00:03:01.730 00:02:51.975 00:03:09.759

5 Armand Trew 6 6  00:18:54.107  00:03:03.405  00:02:56.176  00:02:57.041  00:03:05.178 00:02:58.910 00:03:53.397

6 Marcello Trew 4 5  00:15:34.931  00:03:09.700  00:03:05.147  00:03:00.540  00:03:14.287 00:03:05.257

7 Yann Pugi 1 5  00:15:47.722  00:03:20.338  00:03:00.682  00:03:08.871  00:03:16.031 00:03:01.800

8 Josh Wilson 132 5  00:15:54.230  00:03:06.489  00:03:06.005  00:03:13.805  00:03:17.121 00:03:10.810

9 PJ Rodrigues 120 5  00:16:54.025  00:03:25.168  00:03:16.038  00:03:29.453  00:03:27.820 00:03:15.546

10 Keyan Webb 40 5  00:16:56.238  00:04:32.227  00:03:07.713  00:03:08.932  00:03:06.036 00:03:01.330

11 Harris Fleming 33 5  00:17:32.527  00:03:33.328  00:03:33.975  00:03:28.455  00:03:26.833 00:03:29.936

12 Michael Tadman 58 5  00:17:47.274  00:03:34.894  00:03:38.224  00:03:31.773  00:03:26.909 00:03:35.474

13 Zach Moniz 90 5  00:18:36.852  00:03:41.321  00:03:46.528  00:03:41.894  00:03:42.899 00:03:44.210

14 Roman Lonfat 130 5  00:18:38.400  00:03:14.493  00:03:41.475  00:03:49.083  00:04:10.792 00:03:42.557

15 Felix Schmidt 99 4  00:15:34.321  00:04:00.936  00:04:04.579  00:03:57.085  00:03:31.721

16 Namazio Dill 133 4  00:16:20.155  00:04:04.863  00:04:02.420  00:03:59.604  00:04:13.268

17 Stefan Ferguson 148 4  00:17:19.078  00:03:45.065  00:04:26.069  00:04:35.092  00:04:32.852

18 Zion Mills 68 4  00:17:27.133  00:04:15.429  00:04:47.207  00:04:09.299  00:04:15.198

19 Austin Frank 150 3  00:18:38.046  00:06:14.759  00:05:51.401  00:06:31.886

20 London Eversley 103 3  00:21:05.709  00:07:24.238  00:06:34.456  00:07:07.015

Division: Female 12 & Under

Place Name Bib Laps Total Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

1 Charlotte Millington 149 4  00:15:03.341  00:03:50.641  00:03:43.299  00:03:43.729  00:03:45.672

2 Lindsay Hayward 151 4  00:17:49.671  00:04:40.064  00:04:14.237  00:04:25.889  00:04:29.481

3 Esi Naylor 152 4  00:18:10.889  00:04:44.073  00:04:20.745  00:04:24.935  00:04:41.136


